Releases - December 27, 2012

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

196959
256423
255536
234105
186486
253167
146698
146680
256529
255983
256846

Cartwright
Farthing
Herndon
Humphries
Lucas
Lykins
Mccalister
Pace
Taylor
Warrix
Wynn

David
Marion
Christopher
Tarris
Howard
James
Nicklous
David
William
Michael
Donna

J

B

Lee
Andrew
Anthony
Cain

J

Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Maximum Expiration

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Christian County Jail
Madison County Jail
Christian County Jail
Christian County Jail

Laurel County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Paducah Community Center
Grayson County Jail

Fulton County Jail

Christian County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)

Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



