DOC # Last N	lame First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
196959 Cartw	right David		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
256423 Farthii	ng Marion		Shock Probation Began - In State	Madison County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255536 Hernd	on Christophe	•	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
234105 Hump	hries Tarris	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
186486 Lucas	Howard		Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Laurel County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
253167 Lykins	James	В	Shock Probation Began - In State	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class C (5 - 10 years)
146698 Mccal	ister Nicklous	Lee	Discharged - Maximum Expiration	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
146680 Pace	David	Andrew	Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Paducah Community Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
256529 Taylor	William	Anthony	Shock Probation Began - In State	Grayson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255983 Warrix	d Michael	Cain	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256846 Wynn	Donna	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)